Protect Your Investment: Mail In Your Registration Card Today! Warranty and Registration Card

Limited Warranty: If you find physical defects in the magnetic media on which this software is distributed, Aegis Development, Inc. will replace the media at no charge to you, provided you return the item to be replaced with proof of purchase to Aegis Development, Inc. or an authorized Aegis Development, Inc. dealer during the 90-day period after you purchased the product.

Aegis Development, Inc. makes no warranty or representation, either express or implied, with respect to this software, its quality, performance, merchantability, or fitness for a particular purpose. As a result, this software is sold on an "asis" basis. The entire risk as to its quality and performance is with you, the purchaser, and not Aegis Development Inc., its distributors, or its retailers. In no event shall Aegis Development, Inc. be liable for direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential damages resulting from any defect in the software or its documentation, even if advised of the possibility of such damages.

The warranty and remedies set forth above are exclusive and in lieu of all others, oral or written, express or implied. No Aegis Development, Inc. dealer, agent, or employee is authorized to make any modification, extension, or addition to this warranty. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of implied warranties or liability for incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Please cut here...

Aegis Development Registration Card Product Owner's Section

PRODUCT:	20K5	TOMB	
VERSION: 1.0	(?)		
SERIAL NUMBER:	Nº.	1023042	